
CODIGO

MATERIALES

DECORACION

UTILIDADES
VOL.

123 mm
74 mm
84 mm
94 mm

148 mm
94 mm

112 mm
131 mm

57 x 38
Ø 77
Ø 77
Ø 73
Ø 56

118 x 61
Ø 68
Ø 68

Serigrafia
Stamping
Etiqueta Autoadhesiva
Tampografía

Linea Capilar
Linea Baño y Ducha
Linea Infantil

A
E

0275.01.03

H

REVISION / DICIEMBRE 2009

PVC

160 ml
200 ml
250 ml
275 ml
280 ml
300 ml
300 ml
330 ml

General Villegas 4930
B1678BXP - Caseros - Bs. As. - Argentina
Tel/Fax (5411) 4656-5769 / 4654-4331
sergio@mayolas.com.ar

FICHA
TECNICA

TAPAS

JABON LIQUIDO
CAMPANITA 275 ml

28/400 28/400 28/410 28/410


